
 

Corporate office: B - 5, Trade World, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400 013 (India) 

                                                     Phone :  3040 0500,        Fax: 3040 0599      Email:  william.fernandes@siyaram.com 

                                                     Internet: www.siyaram.com                          CIN : L17116MH1978PLC020451 

                                          Registered Office: H – 3/2, MIDC, A – Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Thane – 401 506 (Mah.) 

 

 

 
                                    17th August, 2023 
 
To, 

BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street,                        
Mumbai 
 
 
Scrip Code: 503811 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G Block,           
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Company Symbol: SIYSIL 

 

 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Sub.: Compliance under regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
Requirements), Regulations, 2015.  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed 
newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 
quarter ended 30th June, 2023, approved at the Board Meeting held on Monday, 
12th August 2023, published in the Newspapers viz The Economic Times and 
Maharashtra Times on 14th August, 2023.  
 
Kindly take the above on record and oblige. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Siyaram Silk Mills Limited 
 
 
 
William Fernandes    
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
 

Encl.: As Above 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

http://www.siyaram.com/


THE ECONOMIC TIMES I MUMBAI I MONDAY I 14 AUGUST 2023 I WWW.ECONOMICTIMES'COM

Sí{P,f;F,,.m,Hl,
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

CIN : 117116MH1978P1C020451 ¡

Regd. Office: H-312, MIDC 'A' Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist. Palghar, PIN 401 506 (M.S.),
Phone -7506794051; Email- sharedept@siyaram.com; Website - www.siyaram.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UiIAUDITED FINANCIAL
RESULTS FOR THE OUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE' 2023. ( ( rn Lakhs)

PARTICULARS
Standalone Coneolldated
Quarter Ended fear Ender Quarter Ended fear Ender

30.06.23
(Unaudlbd)

3l.ftsrB
(A¡¡dlbd)

30.06.22
l a--..it¡-i'

31.03.23
(Audlted)

30.06.23 31.03.23
(Audlted)

r30.06,22 3r.03,23
lAudltedt

Revenue from Operations

Otherlncome

Totallncome

Net Profitforthe period BeforeTax

Net Profit for the period After Tax

Total Comprehensive I ncome

Paid up Equity Share Capital

(Face value of ( 2/- pershare)

Earnings Per Share (of 7 2l- each)

Basicand Diluted (T ) (notannualised)

35,375

819

36,194

1,320

1,002

995

937

2.14

69,478

1,033

70,511

11,319

8,833

8,764

937

18.85

39,796

742

40,538

4;13s

3,098

3,109

937

6.61

2,22,932

4,019

2,26,951

33,159

25"192.

25,142

e37

53.73

35,500

819

36,319

1,317

999

993

937

2.13

69,543

1,034

70,577

11,300

8,814

8,746

937

18.81

39,914

744
40,658

4,122
3,085

3,091

937

6.58

2,23,251

4,026
2,27,277

33,076

25,099

25,072

937

53.55

Place: Mumbai
Date :1210812023

(Ramesh Poddar)
Chairman & Managing Director

DIN :00090104

Notes:
1. The above Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit

Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th August, 2023. The above results have been reviewed by the
StatutoryAuditors of the Company. These f¡nancial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (lndian Accounting Standard)
Rules,2015 (as amended) (lnd AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the CompaniesAct, 2013 and otheraccounting practices and policies to the
extent applicable.

2. The aþove is an extract of the detailed format gf Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June 2023
filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulåion 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requiremenis) Regulations, 201S.The full
format of quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseinadia.com and on the
Company's website www.siyaram.com.

FoT SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.
sd/-

@
J.HAMPSTEAD

ui srAtR
IMPACT DRESSING

A quolity product from Sþaramb

SÍyaramb
-ü

ß0vßrÈ ill{tx"
promium lincn fqb¡ic

ÒxruaEnd
/lñ

Sìyaram3

MOZZO
Sìyaramb

INSP'RO



SrïgÍ?^mHl,
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

Cl N : 117116M H 1978P1C0204s1
Regd. Office: H-3/2, MIDC 'A' Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist. Palghar, PIN 401 506 (M.S.),
Phone - 750679405L; Email - sharedept@siyaram.com; Website - www.siyaram.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3OTH JUNE, 2023. ({ rn Lakhs)

PARTICULARS
Standalone Gonsolidated

Quarter Ended Itear Endet Quarter Ended Year Endec

30,06.23
(Unaudibd)

31.0323
(Ar¡dlbd)

30.06.22 31.03.23
(Audlted)

30.06.23 31.03.23
(Audited)

30.06.22 31.03.23
(Audlted)

Revenue from Operations

Otherlncome

Total lncome

Net Profìtforthe period BeforeTax

Net Profìt for the period After Tax

Total Comprehensive I ncome

Paid up Equity Share Capital

(Face value of ( 2/- pershare)

Earnings Per Share (of T 2/- each)

Basic and Diluted ( ( ) (not annualised)

35,375

819

36,194

1,320

1,002' 
995

937

2.14

69,478

1,033

70,511

11 ,319

8,833

8,764

937

18.85

39,796

742

40,538

4,135

3,098

. 3,109

937

6.61

2,22,932

4,019

2,26,951

33,1 59

25,182

25,142

937

53.73

35,500

819

36,319

1,317

999

993

937

2.13

69,543

1,034

70,577

1'1,300

8,814

8,746

937

18.81

39,914

744

40,658

4,122

3,085

3,091

937

6.58

2,23,251

4,026

2,27,277

33,076

25,099

25,072

937

53.55

Place:Mumbai
Date :1210812023

Notes:
1. The above Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit

Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th August, 2023. The above results have been reviewed by the
StatutoryAuditorsoftheCompany. Thesefinancial resultshavebeenpreparedinaccordancewiththeCompanies(lndianAccountingStandard)
Rules, 2015 (as amended) (lnd AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting practices and poiicies to thá
extent applicable.

2. fhe above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June 2023
filed with the stock Exchanges under Reguþtion 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.The full
format of quarterly financial results are available on the Çtock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseinadia.com and on the
Company's website www.siyaram.com

For SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.
sd/-

(Ramesh Poddar)
Chairman & Managing Director

DtN : 00090104

@
r -**#"ni:l*P

Mi sIAtR
IMPACT DRESSING

A quolity product f rom SÍyaramb

Siyaramb
U

RflYßLÈ LINEN"
prcmium lincn fobric

ôxruerno
,4N

Siyaramb

MOZZO

),D
Siyaramb

INSPIRO


	c59fcc01c4f52efa13138de6b6c1f16ae9f9877280e4298d7f22795eade91cd7.pdf
	c59fcc01c4f52efa13138de6b6c1f16ae9f9877280e4298d7f22795eade91cd7.pdf
	0f4f52650ba9f31bf750ec9e50acf854e43f225d49360d84be3143eb314b4712.pdf


		2023-08-17T19:03:21+0530
	WILLIAM VINCENT FERNANDES




