

17th August, 2023

To,

BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Mumbai Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 503811 Company Symbol: SIYSIL

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub.: Compliance under regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023, approved at the Board Meeting held on Monday, 12th August 2023, published in the Newspapers viz The Economic Times and Maharashtra Times on 14th August, 2023.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Siyaram Silk Mills Limited

William Fernandes Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.: As Above

Siyaram's PREMIUM SUITINGS & SHIRTING

SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

CIN: L17116MH1978PLC020451

Regd. Office: H-3/2, MIDC 'A' Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist. Palghar, PIN 401 506 (M.S.), Phone - 7506794051; Email - sharedept@siyaram.com; Website - www.siyaram.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023.

(₹In Lakhs)

TO COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	The state of the last	Contraction of the last of the		The state of the s	CALL CARREST	444	The state of the s	111	
PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended Year			Year Ended	
The contract lands are announced correct and correct a	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	(30.06.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	35,375	69,478	39,796	2,22,932	35,500	69,543	39,914	2,23,251	
Other Income	819	1,033	742	4,019	819	1,034	744	4,026	
Total Income	36,194	70,511	40,538	2,26,951	36,319	70,577	40,658	2,27,277	
Net Profit for the period Before Tax	1,320	11,319	4,135	33,159	1,317	11,300	4,122	33,076	
Net Profit for the period After Tax	1,002	8,833	3,098	25,182	999	8,814	3,085	25,099	
Total Comprehensive Income	995	8,764	3,109	25,142	993	8,746	3,091	25,072	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	937	937	937	937	937	937	937	937	
(Face value of ₹2/- per share)			en com	reviolens	n const		is assimoss	Microso	
Earnings Per Share (of₹2/-each)				Continued a	New York Control of	t anomaly a	at lewer to	ord eroffere	
Basic and Diluted (₹) (not annualised)	2.14	18.85	6.61	53.73	2.13	18.81	6.58	53.55	

Notes:

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th August, 2023. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 filled with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseinadia.com and on the Company's website www.nseindia.com and on the

For SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

Sd/-

(Ramesh Poddar)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00090104

Date :12/08/2023

I. HAMPSTEAD

WORLD'S FINEST FABRIC & APPAREL

Place: Mumbai

MiSTATR

IMPACT DRESSING

A quality product from Siyaram's

Siyaram's

NOYALÈ LINEN

premium linen fabric



Siyaram's MOZZO





ARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

CIN: L17116MH1978PLC020451

Regd. Office: H-3/2, MIDC 'A' Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist. Palghar, PIN 401 506 (M.S.). Phone - 7506794051; Email - sharedept@siyaram.com; Website - www.siyaram.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023.

(₹In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS OF THE STATE OF THE	Standalone Standalone				Consolidated ()			
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	35,375	69,478	39,796	2,22,932	35,500	69,543	39,914	2,23,251
Other Income	819	1,033	742	4,019	819	1,034	744	4,026
Total Income A STATE TOTAL STATE OF THE STAT	36,194	70,511	40,538	2,26,951	36,319	70,577	40,658	2,27,277
Net Profit for the period Before Tax	1,320	11,319	4,135	33,159	1,317	11,300	4,122	33,076
Net Profit for the period After Tax	1,002	8,833	3,098	25,182	999	8,814	3,085	25,099
Total Comprehensive Income	995	8,764	. 3,109	25,142	993	8,746	3,091	25,072
Paid up Equity Share Capital	937	937	937	937	937	937	937	937
(Face value of ₹2/- per share)	SHOW HE REST		TO IN ISSUE	1 1 11 11 11	9 Sept. 51		IF of IPER	N P HONE
Earnings Per Share (of₹2/-each)	- P. S. O. S.		- 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1 6	8	1 1 25	SPECE ACTION	1 39 THE
Basic and Diluted (₹) (not annualised)	2.14	18.85	6.61	53.73	2.13	18.81	6.58	53.55

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th August, 2023. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting practices and policies to the
- 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseinadia.com and on the Company's website www.siyaram.com.

For SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD

Sd/-

(Ramesh Poddar) Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00090104

Date :12/08/2023

Place: Mumbai

IMPACT DRESSING A quality product from Siyaram's

ROYALÈ LINEN premium linen fabric

Siyaram's

DXEMBERG

M Siyaram's MOZZO

722 Siyaram's INSPIRO



